10,310 Square feet of Concrete Sidewalk (in ­

cluding maifitenance for one year).
50 Linear Feet of Guard Rail.
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 90 consecutive 
working days.

The amount of security required will be Four 
thousand five hundred ($4,500) Dollars.

NO. 3. PAVING W ITH  BITUM INOUS 
CONCRETE ON A CEMENT CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION TH E  ROADWAY OF GOUV- 
ER N E U R  PLACE, FROM PARK AVE. TO 
W ASHINGTON AVE., SETTING AND RE­
SETTING CURB W HERE NECESSARY, TO­
GETHER W ITH  ALL WORK INCIDENTAL

[...]

Traffic Mixture) in Railroad Area.

360 Cu. Yds. Class B Concrete.
500 Lin. Ft. New Curb.
1,500 Lin. Ft. Old Curb.
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work herein described will be 25 consecutive 
working days.

The amount of security required will be Two 
thousand eight hundred ($2,800) dollars.

NO. 5. PAVING W ITH  BITUM INOUS 
CONCRETE ON A CEMENT CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION TH E ROADWAY OF COM­
M O N W E A L T H  A V E N U E , FROM M ERRILL 
STREET TO TREMONT AVENUE, A DJUST­
ING CURB W HERE NECESSARY, TO­
GETHER W ITH  ALL WORK INCIDENTAL